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Important Dates for your Diary

Wednesday 4th September

16th September - 21st October (Mondays)

Wednesday 25th September

Monday 7th October

Thursday 10th October

Thursday 17th October

Friday 18th October

Thursday 24th October

Friday 25th October

Monday 28th October - Friday 1st November

Monday 4th November

Tuesday 12th November

Thursday 14th November

Friday 22nd November

Thursday 12th December

Wednesday 16th December

Tuesday 17th December

Friday 20th December

Monday 23rd December - Monday 6th January

Tuesday 7th January

Wednesday 8th January

Pupils First Day

Monday Multi-Skills Club (3.30 - 4.30pm)

KS2 Cross Country Event, Bicton

Year 5/6 Touch Rugby Tournament, Exmouth

‘Wear it Yellow’ for Mental Health Awareness

Young Playleader Conference

Harvest Festival Church Service

School Closes for half term

Non-Pupil Day

Half Term

School Opens after half term

Parents Evening

Parents Evening

KS2 SEND PE Festival

Christingle Evening Celebration

Christmas Dinner and Jumper Day

Christmas Nativity

Last Day of Term

Christmas Holiday

Non-Pupil Day

Pupils First Day back


